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ATTENTION WATERFORD TOWNSHIP RESIDENTS 
 

Please note the following dates that Township offices will be closed in 2014, as well as the dates the 
Waterford Township Board meetings and workshops will be held.  This schedule is being published in 
compliance with the Open Meeting Act of 1976. 
 
Board Meetings are held on the second and fourth Monday of each month at 6:00 p.m. in the Auditorium 
of Township Hall, 5200 Civic Center Drive, Waterford, Michigan.  If Monday is a holiday, the meeting is 
moved to Tuesday.  
 
Workshop Sessions will be held on the fourth Monday of the month, at 4:30 p.m., unless otherwise 
noted, in the 2nd floor conference room in Town Hall.  If Monday is a holiday, the workshop is moved to 
Tuesday.  No formal action will be taken.  If you have any questions, please feel free to call this office, 
248-674-6266.  Thank you. 
     Sue Camilleri, Clerk 
 

2014 Township Board Meetings 
 

   January 13, 27   July 14, 28 
   February 10, 24   August 11, 25 
   March 10, 24   September 8, 22 
   April 14, 28   October 14 (Tues), 27 
   May 12, 27 (Tues)  November 10, 24 
   June 9, 23   December 15 
 

2014 Township Board Workshop Sessions 
 

January 27 
February 10 (4 p.m.) 
February 24 (4 p.m.) 
March 10 (4 p.m.) 
March 24 (4 p.m.) 

April 28 
May 27 (Tues) 
June 23 
July 28 
 

August  11  
August 25 Cancelled  
September 22 
October 27 
November 24 

 
2014 Holidays Observed with following Office Closings 

 
January 1  Wednesday  New Year’s Day 
January 20  Monday   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
February 17  Monday   Presidents’ Day 
April 18   Friday   Good Friday 
May 26   Monday   Memorial Day 
July 4   Friday   Independence Day 
September 1  Monday   Labor Day 
October 13  Monday   Columbus Day 
November 11  Tuesday  Veterans’ Day 
November 27  Thursday  Thanksgiving Day 
November 28  Friday   Day after Thanksgiving 
December 24  Wednesday  Christmas Eve 
December 25  Thursday  Christmas Day 
December 31  Wednesday  New Year’s Eve 

  January 1 (2015) Thursday  New Year’s Day 


